You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
F1857SD1000 is New Original in Stock, Search F1857SD1000 Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order F1857SD1000 Crydom with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
F1857SD1000 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F1857SD1000 Details PDF
F1857SD1000
Manufacturer Part Number: F1857SD1000
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Part of Description: MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 380VAC
Datasheets:
1.F1857SD1000.pdf
2.F1857SD1000.pdf
3.F1857SD1000.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F1857SD1000
Manufacturer Crydom
Description MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 380VAC
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Series Connection - All SCRs
Package / Case Module
Voltage - Off State 1000V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 55A (DC)
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 1500A @ 60Hz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 2 SCRs
Packaging Bulk
F1857SD1400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 530VAC
F1857RD1400
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 1.4KV 55A
F1857SD1600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 600VAC
F1857RD1200
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 1.2KV 55A
F1857SD1200
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 480VAC
F1857RD600
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 600V 55A
F1857RD400
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 400V 55A
F1857SD600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 240VAC
06035A330KAT4A 06035A621GAT2A 1206ZC684JAT2A 1210GA680KAT1A A50L-0001-0259/A
AD1580-A ADM6318CY29ARJ-RL7 ADS7812U AP2142SG-13 AT24C02B-10TU-1.8
C1608C0G2A561K080AA CAT34TS02VP2GT4B CMPZ5249BTR CPH6311-TL-E DKW2405S-3W
DRC2143E0L EL9111ILZ ELM9818BA-S/N ESD03V52D-A GCM2195C2A152JA16D
GRM1557U1H7R5CZ01D IP4361CX4/LF IPD90N04S4-04 JMK212ABJ106MGHT LM810M3-4.38/NOPB
LTC2862CDD-1#PBF MAX6401-23UK MCC26-16i03 B MCH3308-TL MMBT3904-7-09-F
NTMFS4847NAT1G PCF5234CVM150 PI74LPT16244CAX R295CH42 RB068LAM-150TR
RSJ450N04TL RTE24012 SCV4276DSADJR4G SII9134CTU SRDA3.3-6.TB
SS16-13-F SY88927VKCTR TA20182004DW TD150N20KOF TPS650731RSLR
UC5170CQ UCC25701PWTRG4 VI-211-MY VS-12CDU06-M3/I Z85C3008VSC00TR